Scrip code 531246
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE723N01012
Name of the company PRIMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly

SAINABA ABDUL RAHIMAN AINPA1145R 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 Promoter Group
7
MARTIN CLEMENT D SOUZA
IRENE SHIRLEY ANITA D SOUZA AJRPD8332J 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 Promoter Group
8
GULABBHAI GOPALBHAI PATEL
AMBABEN GULABBHAI PATEL APNPP8513R 1950 1950 0.02 1950.00 1950.00 0.02 1950 0.02 1950 Promoter Group
9
NARENDRA KUMAR SAIKIA
IN30302862116850 AVEPS7656P 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 1000 Promoter Group
10
KARISHMA GUPTA
IN30021424456274 AZFPG5785Q 2030 2030 0.02 2030.00 2030.00 0.02 2030 0.02 2030 Promoter
11
RAMLA SHAMSUDEEN
INE723N01012000101 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 1 Promoter Group
12
T R AJITH KUMAR
INE723N01012000103 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 2 Promoter Group
13
MUSADDIQUE SHAIKH
INE723N01012000104 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 3 Promoter Group
14
AYYAPPATH RAJGOPAL KARUNAN
INE723N01012000106 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 4 Promoter Group
15
MOHHAMMED GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN
INE723N01012000107 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 5 Promoter Group
16
SAMUEL P ISAAC
INE723N01012000109 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 6 Promoter Group
17
K V SHAMSUDHEEN
SAMIYYA SHAMSUDHEEN ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 7 Promoter Group
18
KARMALI JOSEPH STANLEY
ELAMMA STANLEY ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 8 Promoter Group
19
ABDUL AHMAD
INE723N01012000114 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 9 Promoter Group
20
KHAJA MOINUDDIN
INE723N01012000115 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 10 Promoter Group
21
M G OOMMEN
INE723N01012000117 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 11 Promoter Group
22
VALIYAVEETTILE M MATHEW
INE723N01012000119 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 12 Promoter Group
23
M ABDUL RAHIM
MANJU RAHIM ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 13 Promoter Group
24
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
DAYAWATI GUPTA ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 14 Promoter Group
25
SHARMISHTHA RAJNIKANT SHAH
RAJNIKANT CHIMANLAL SHAH ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 15 Promoter Group
26
SIBY MATHEW
INE723N01012000123 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 16 Promoter Group
27
T P M MOHAMMED MOIDEEN
INE723N01012000124 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 17 Promoter Group
28
VELISHALA BHADRINATH GANDHI
INE723N01012000126 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 18 Promoter Group
29
UJWAL JOSHUA ARALIKATTI
NEENA UJWAL JOSHVA ARALIKATTI ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 19 Promoter Group
30
MOHD HAIDER
INE723N01012000128 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 20 Promoter Group
31
JAVED IQBAL SIDDIQI
MUBASHSHERA ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 21 Promoter Group
32
SETHURAMAN
INE723N01012000130 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 22 Promoter Group
33
THOMAS ANTONY
INE723N01012000131 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 23 Promoter Group
34
PRADEEP KUMAR DUDEJA
RENU DUDEJA ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 24 Promoter Group
Total No. of shares on

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)
(VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(IX)
Add Delete
 INTERNAL
35
MALTIBEN J VAIDYA
INE723N01012000134 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 25 Promoter Group
36
BEENA M SHAH
INE723N01012000135 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 26 Promoter Group
37
K B GOPALAKRISHNAN
INE723N01012000136 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 27 Promoter Group
38
E IBRAHIM
INE723N01012000137 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 28 Promoter Group
39
KAIPILLY VELU SOMAN
SINMI SOMAN ZZZZZ9999Z 1500 1500 0.01 1500.00 1500.00 0.01 1500 0.01 0 29 Promoter Group
40
YOGESH KUMAR MITTAL
NIDHI MITTAL ZZZZZ9999Z 1500 1500 0.01 1500.00 1500.00 0.01 1500 0.01 0 30 Promoter Group
41
MANISHA MEHTA
INE723N01012000140 ZZZZZ9999Z 1500 1500 0.01 1500.00 1500.00 0.01 1500 0.01 0 31 Promoter Group
42
NARENDRAKUMAR C PATEL
INE723N01012000141 ZZZZZ9999Z 1500 1500 0.01 1500.00 1500.00 0.01 1500 0.01 0 32 Promoter Group
43
NANU JADEJA
DHARITRI NANU JADEJA ZZZZZ9999Z 2000 2000 0.02 2000.00 2000.00 0.02 2000 0.02 0 33 Promoter Group
44
UPENDRA KRISHNA PAI
INE723N01012000143 ZZZZZ9999Z 2000 2000 0.02 2000.00 2000.00 0.02 2000 0.02 0 34 Promoter Group
45
K KRISHNANKUTTY
INE723N01012000179 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 35 Promoter Group
46
MINAXIBEN A PATEL
INE723N01012000180 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 36 Promoter Group
47
KHUSHALBHAI J PATEL
INE723N01012000181 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 37 Promoter Group
48
ARJUNBHAI K PATEL
INE723N01012000182 ZZZZZ9999Z 1000 1000 0.01 1000.00 1000.00 0.01 1000 0.01 0 38 Promoter Group
49
USHA SHETH
INE723N01012000185 ZZZZZ9999Z 5000 5000 0.05 5000.00 5000.00 0.05 5000 0.05 0 39 Promoter Group
Click here to go back Total 873131 873131 8.09 873131.00 873131.00 8.09 873131 8.09 824131